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For Sale Used Cars1 GRABENH0RST SPECIALS! V

I Convalescent Home 1

Completely furnished aad equipped
1st floor, good plumbing, auto-o- il boaL
ana m anerea mi m rigni price, ius vari AU cau coournju. wraoanoorsi.

, I $700jBargain i f
I

; I bdrm. bomo with fireplace, hwd. floors, basement, furnace. AN EXCELr-LEN- T

BUY. SEX THIS TODAY. Call Cobura L. Crabenhorst. . j

I Immediate Possession
I Good.' modara g rm. bomo with eemenf baaoment, oil furnace, fireplace,

oak floors, dole, garage. Ideal location on Fall-moun- t HUL Price SISOO. Call
Dale L anepharu. -

i For
Excellent location for used car lot or trailer camp on S. 12th St A real

biislnsas location. FOR DETAILS call Dale L. Shepherd.

I . Furnished Home
New I rm. homa. completely furnished, elec. heat, recreation rm. fJre-plac- a.

carpeted.-- A real home ready to move into. FOR APPOINTMENT coll
Richard E. Crabenhorst.

Modern Homes
ga45o buys this 9 rm. modern home located in N. Salrrt. Hdwd. floors, base-

ment, furnace, y down will handle.
3490 buys thai rm. modern home located in South Salem, li down Will

handle. CaU Richard E. Grabenhorst.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 SOUTH LIBERTY STREET PHONX 4131

Business Opportunities
.WALT Js EVELYN MUSGRAVX

-. REALTORS - v .,.-
-

Family Service Station
A food deal for a man and wife.

Brand new rustic bldg. Living qtrs.
finished in knotty pine. Elect, heat. 3
Gas pumps. 1100 gaL tank. Well located
in good rural disc $9000. -

West Salem Realty Co. i
1233 EDGEWATER STREET f I

PHONE 5109 '
GOOD INVESTMENT in 1 yr. stucco

bldgT with 3 nigh class apartments
and largo store bldg. Extra lot. For
appointment call Bergland- - '

Burt Picha, Realtors
2543 Portland Rd. Ph. 6472 or 6438

FOR Use boat buys in retail btiiinass
or restauranta

Percy Uilman
210 Oregon Bide.

$2700.00-GoIn- gl cafe. West Salem.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors ; 341 Chemeketa St.
Phone 3793 Eves 9441

EXCLUSIVE
AUTO COURT. $ Urge units and 5

rooms for owner. Excellent location
on 99E. We have many others. For
auto courts.
"C" Kilgore Real Estate

423 S. 12th Eve. 21173 Ph. 4855

Wanted Used Cars

Hudson
SALES SERVICE PARTS

Free estimates overhauling
body and fender repair painting

Give Shrock a try. youll know why
Shrock Motor Co.

Phone $502 Salem
USED CARS WANTED

Regardless of year make or model,
we will make you a spot cash offer.

McCALL'S USED CARS
1297 State St. Dial 8108

CASH FOR LIGHT CARPh 4594
"WANTED to Buy Late model

trucks: Pick up, panels, flat beds,
loggers and so

Dealer
JAMES H. -- MADEN COMPANY

2953 Silverton Road. Phone 24123

For Sale Wood
BONE Dry red fir slab wood. Ph.

24031.
MILL WOOD $5.5Q load. Phone 5852.
4 CDS Dry 4 ft. 2nd gwth fir. $10

per cd. on farm. Roberta Shepherd.
Kt. 6. BOX 390. Ph. 22074

4 FT. AND 16 IN. fir. P. T. Deckard.
Ph. 25140

LARGE Block and Slab, no edgings;
$8.00 per cd. Phone 4863 or stop at
1973 S. I2th St.

$4.00 A CORD on eve. deL 16" slab
wood A edgings. Imm. Del. Ph. 6683.

OLD FIR. 2 ft" log ends. Plywood
cores. Phone 3380.

SPECIAL: Green 16" mill wood 3
cord, load $8.00. Green 18" edgings
dbl. load $10. Prompt del. Oregon
Fuel Co. Ph. 5533.

FRESH Cut fir sawdust $4.00 per
unit. Oregon Fuel Co. Ph. 5533.

16" DRY Slab $8.50 a load. Imm.
Del. Oregon Fuel Co Ph. 5533.

FRESH CUT SCREENED FIR SAW
DUST. PH. 6683

3 CORD LOAD $10.00. 16 inch slab
wood and edgings. Phone 6683.

West Salem Fuel Co.
14-I-N RED FIR SLAB WOOD

SCREENED SAWDUST
RURAL DELIVERIES

DIESEL AND STOVE OIL
Phone : Salem Dallas 264

Elmer Boje
WOOD

16" mill block and heavy slab wood.
Can be burned now. No sawdust, dirt
or edgings. Good clean wood. Phone
9453 2025 South 12th St.. Salem. Ore.

CHOICE mill wood. 2 unit load
$13 00 Ph 644 Highway Fuel

PREST manufactured and
sold by Capital Lumber Co . North
Cherry Ave Superior fuel for furnace
circulator, range and fireplace Phone

Immediate delivery
BONE DRY & green mill wood, green

16" slab for furnace Capital Lumber
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

Lost antj Found
REWARD to finder for return of

new pig skin gloves in Sally's tnvelope between there A Ladd Busts
Bank. Ph. 24661.

FOUND: 2 rabbits' on vacant log
S. of train depot. Identify and pay
for ad. 1645 Davidson. .

LOST: One soldier barracks bag be-
tween Wood burn and Salem on Hy. 99,
riours 0400-060- 0. 5 Nov. 46. Contains
separation papers and personal cloth-
ing. Finder please notify Salem City
or Oregon StatePolice. .

LOST: Part box 218BEE cartridges.
Ph. 5433

LOST: Pair shell rim straight bow
glasses. Reward. Call 34550. j

LOST: White and brown female fox
terrier. Very fat. Dog is sick and with-
out it's collar on. Reward. Ph. 2134T
days. Mrs. Sara Speck. Mornings and.
eves Ph. 2113.240 Fisher Rd.

$10 REWARD FOR INFORMATION
LEADING TO FINDING OF BROWN
PURSE AND CONTENTS. LOST SAT.
EVE. NEAW HIGH 4t STATE. PLEASX
CALL MRS. SPEERSTRA. PH. 2T583.

Personal
Alcoholics Anonymous. PO box 724.

Lodges r
a Pacific lodge No. I50. A. P. A
y- V- A. M E. A. Degree Friday.

y0 November gth. 7:0 M- -

LO.OT. meets every Wednesday.
Visitors welcome.

FlAJDFcfTc MAIPF"
JAfelib tSk

Friar title 4. VkelNiSLjA NM s i
Obstacle C oyr",jfA NTOTjA
Bodyguards TjggMlWslp
Container
Cry to
frighten

g largo bdrms, upstairs S bdrms. on
This property shows excellent Income

Lease

NELSON NEWS
INEXPENSIVE COTTAGE NO.

Neat, clean cottage. L.R.. lge. bdrm..
Kit., bath (fixtures net installed!,
new garage, good sized lot. only $2900.

MOVE RIGHT IN
3 ran. & attic, bath, full basmt..

garage, nice yard with variety fruit,
( bdrm.. dinette. L.R. fumitur). Kit.
range, etc., all for only $6300, on easy
terms.

CLOSE IN i ACRE SO.
Imd. avail. 3 rms. A bath, utility rm..

some fruit, shrubs A garden, garage,
3 blks. to bus A school. $6500.

BEST ACREAGE DEAL AVAIL.;
9 ac. all in cult, with family or-

chard, fruit A nuts, very good mod. 7
rm. home with fplace. basmt. A fur-
nace, small barn. auto, water system,
on new extra good deep well, .only 3t
ml. out for $8600. Anyone with a large
family needing a hom-can- 't do better
in this market.

For information about business op-
portunities see Business Opportunities
column.

If these don't meet your require-
ments tell us what you want. We
probably have it.

NELSON & NELSON
CHET L NELSON - THEO O NELSON

REALTORS
Rm 300-- 3 Masonic Bldg. 493 State St

Phone 4419 or 4622; Eves.
Farms

FOR SALE or Trade: 2 lots. 2 build-
ings, orle 16x72 ft., one 60x70 ft.. 2
rooms livable, water and light in. Rood
small town close to Salem. Price $2500.
More lots available. Wilt accept small
house, trailer house, car or what have
you. Write Ray Van Hess. 490 King-woo- d

Ave.. West Salem.
G. I. ONLY

New S room house, has oil floor
furnace. 2 blocks N. of Center. 1

block K. qfPark3295 Knox Ave,
GOOD 7 rm. house $4500. $3000 will

hand le . 1335 Waller.

EVERYTHING!
The best to be found for the price.

EV heat, water heating, and cooking.
2 bdrms. dn. Upstairs not completely
finished. Very well located in Engle-
wood district. Don't miss this for s
fine home at only $13,000.

Salem Realtv Company
C W. Bartlett. Realtor

14$ N. High St. Phone 7660

"List with Salem to
Sell 'Em"

YOU CAN be the first to live in this
brand new 3 bedroom home. Immed-
iate poss. $2650 dn., bal monthly.

Needham Real Estate
341 State St. Tel. 6963

Room 4

Silverton Specials
3 rm. mod. home, large" lot. dble

garage, completely furnished. Elec.
range, oil heater, bed. chairs A drapes.
Price $4200. terms.

1 A. 6 rm . 3 bedrms. Lower floor
plastered. Full cement base, furnace,
elec hot water heater, garage under
house. chickn house 22-5- 0 double deck

both new. 3 blk from Safe-
way Store. All in fine condition. Va-

cant. Price $8500. terms.
J. C. Morley. 305 N. Water St.. Silverton

Phone 1134

Mt. Hood View
A truly fine home. Dbl. plumbing.

Dbl. garage. Fireplace. Lg. rooms. Bus
at door.

GENERAL REAL ESTATE CO.
Ph. 7770. Rm 10. Ladd A Bush Bldg.

BY OWNER leaving town. South.
English type l' story house, liv. rm.
fireplace, bdrm. bath, kitchen It di-
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

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255. Eves. 21413

BURT PICHA. Realtors, are now
writing fire insurance along with their
real estate business. May we protect
your property by insuring it for you
today.

Burt Picha Realtors
Phone 3210 337 N. High Street

I HAVE CASH BUYERS for all types
of city and suburban property for
prompt and courteous service list your
property with
FLOYD VOLKEL Real State Broker

474 Court Phone 3904

Business Opportunities
GROCERY It Meat Mkt. for sale.

Stock, equipment it fixtures. In town.
109 W. Main, Silverton.

theTSTtle OFFICE
WITH A BIG BUSINESS

PRESENTS this Coast Highway store
grossing $66,000 tfle first 9 mo. of
1946. Consists of bldg. 48x64. grocery,
fountain, tavern, bus depot, etc. In-
voice about $9000 Total $21,500.

BEAUTY PARLOR
LOCATED live town North. Price

$4000. For further information call
C. H. SANDERS - 231 N. High - 5838

Nelson
Opportunities

Groc. store, excellent location, bldg.,
stock, equip.. $16,600.

3 monev making auto courts, $18,900
to $67,500.

25 unit furn. apt. hse., close In,
$46,000.

Down town business bldg.. $56,000.
Modern 8 unit apt. court, furnished,

none better anywhere. $53,000.
If none of "these suit tell us what you

want. We have manv more.

NELSON & NELSON
Masonic Bldg.

Ph. 4419 or 4622. Eves. 7677

Service Station
Good 2 pump service station. Inter-

section of 2 good Highways. Nice liv-
ing quarters, finished in knotty pine.
Good sized workshop. 1

1 Acre fine soil.
Just right for couple.

Forkner-Bourn- e Realtor
1853 N. Capitol St. Phone 3031

$12,000 AN APT HSE one 5 rm. 2
two rm, completely furnished, gaa
heating system. Income $160 per mo.

Melvin Johnson
549 N. Cottage St. Phone 3723

Grocery Store and
Service Station

Also living quarters. A very good
buy in a good suburban location. Full
price $9000 which includes stock, gas
pumps and 4 yr. lease.
M. O. Humphhreys & Co.

Realtors
3035 Portland Rd Ph. TB29
2286 Fairgrounds Rd Ph. 04

MODERN COURT
4 complete courts plus 1 cabin, each

court has living-roo- m, dining-roo- m. 1

bedroom, kitchen and bath, wired for
range, elec. water heater and equipped
with oil circ. beat. Each rental for $58
a month, cabins rents for $20 a month.
Separate wash room. SOlOO corner lot
for future business, entire lot is 118228

Lee Ohmart & Co.,
Realtors

477 Court St. Phone96SO or 4035
AUTO COURT. 15 units plus owners'

living quarters. A real return on
your money. $29,509.

"C" Kilsore Real Estate
425 S. 12th Eve. 21173 Ph. 4855

A GOOD BUSINESS. ONLY $4950
Be independent with a- - good valley

town service station with repair shop
A fuel oil business, price Just reduced
$550 for quick sale. You will look a
long time to find another business
opportunity as good as this for such a
small price.'

NELSON & NELSON
, Masonic Bldg.

Phone 4622 or 4419 - - Eves 76TT
YOUR OWN BUSINESS

SmaU fully equipped restaurant lo-
cated on highway' 99 E North of Salem.
This property has 66 feet of hiavay
frotttage and plenty of ground in rear
for cabins. This is a going business.
Full price $7450. Vs 'wiU handle.

Lee Ohmart & Co.,
I Realtors

477 CoarC St. . Phone 9680 or 4035
Z $4008 -

BRICK BUILDING 40x40 oa main
SL ia amall. prosperous valley town.
Water and electricity in building.
Ready ' for; occupancy , with small
amount of 'alterations.
"C" Kilgorc Real Estate

425 S. 12th ' te. tim Ph. 4855

Auto Courts . ,
8 units phis house V1B.3W

15 anits with garages
7 anita -- with house. CM

station, pian.
Terms on all above

5 Unit furnished Apt. hse.
$14.750 close aa

Grocery Stores
$5300 and up

Service1 Stations
$1500 and up.
Reimann Real Estate

--Listmea Skillfully Handled''
301 So. High Ph. 3722 or 7836

Eves, and Sua. $4112 and 3631

CO., REALTORS
jefferson tisurNeat sssd modern, corner lot a fit

Kossdelo Dtatxtct- - Living ream, din-i-ag

room. 1 bedrooms, kitchen, utility
room. ' batb and garage, aute gas boat
aad water beater. V. blinds, wall to
wall carpetbag la living raom and din-
ing ream. Ail la excellent eoaditteou
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

CaU Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co., Realtors
133 S. High Phone 4121

Evesj35341
LOVELYbrand new home, electricheat, large carpeted living room with

circulating fireplace. 3 bed rooms,
bath, very - nice kitchen with nook,
utility room with shower, large room
10x30 finished upstairs, large garage,
lawn A shrubs in This is an excep-
tionally well bailt home with onlv
the best of materials used. This Is a
real buy at $12230.

Older type home, all on one floor.
L.JL. DR.. kitchen, bath 4 bad
raoana. S7UOO.

Are you planning to build T If you
are. new is to time to buy your lot.
I have many so rhoeea from ranging
tram dm to Ban,

FLOYD VOLKXL REAL ESTATE
4 Court Phono 3904
t HOUSES: One 3 bedrm, the other

3 haili ia.. very modern. For snforma
tioa Phone

$9600. MODERN NEW 1 B8 home.
completely furnished- - Cloae m oa 14th
Street. Fireplace, elec water heater.
oil furnace, attached garage. Lots of
shrub. Immediate paassisisn. This is

goad buy.
CaU' Stanley Brown with .

State Finance Co Realtors
133 S. High Phone 4121

Eves: Cl

LEE OHMART a
Coed, essaa 3 M.rooms. Iwm; oil care, with outside

drums. "electria water baa ter.
wired fa range, am eaeoiioat condl-t-w

aaeaoa end owt-- Includss cire.
and wM boater.

SMALL MODERN HOME
Livaaa wit fireplace, dining

room. 1 bedroom, attctvem and bain
down, oof irved aatatra wtta stair
way a, gas Hear furnace, gea. wiMf
KmM, (wl U years U, corner log.
Batik streets aavod. awa at door M W.

SJLVTXTOM HIWAT
Kara b a good buy aa close la su-

burban aroasrty. located thi side at
the Twwt Wood aaUcaectian. Over

acres m4 lend with J7 foot frontage
an ttia aatvertesi Hiway. Very com
fortable room hant, dandy HMO
bar, eatoa deeo wall with eiec. wa- -

EDtATK POSSESSION
$1!..

FtTROTSHED SUBURBAN
Doom. I bedrooms, v.

blinds, wired for ranee, alec, water
heater, garage. Completely furnished
with Ma furniture. Immediate pos-ruu-

Located lust art Lancaster
Drive gasov. Will seU unfurnished for
$7300.

LEE OHM ART &
471 COURT ST

Eves. A Sun. Ph.

1 BDRM home fan South Salem. t
y-- ar old. hwd fire. V blind, fire-
place, raved ceilings, full baam't. saw-d- ux

heat, elee water heater, att. g-
ars, large lot. Imm. Pwaa. Sea Ralph
Middy
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

M 8 Com"! Ph. 43. Eve.
4230. 3 bdrm home, nice a clean,

furniture can be bought. Imm. Poaa.
Call for appointment.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

KJ S Com I. Ph. 4300 Eve
VIEW PROPERTY

3 bdrm home, large living room, elec
h-a- t. beautiful kitchen, built by one
of the beat carpenters a Salem. See
Ralph Maddy.

01on & Reeve, Realtors
43 S. Com'! Ph. 43911. Eve.
tl 1.31)0 3 bdrm home In Englewood

Du . hwd firs. V. blinds, full baam't.
North front. Imm. Poaa. Owner leav-
ing town, must selL

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
fris S Com I. Ph. 49a. Eve.

810.MO 3 bdrm home close to school,
bua at front door. Don't fall to see
trin home.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

43 3. Com I. Ph 4390 Eve.
3300 3 bdrm home. East. This is a

rat buy Don t wait to see this home.
Imm. Puss.

Olson and Reeve, Realtors
43 1 C'om l Ph. 4500 rve

It's Furnished
I bedrooms on one floor, living

room, kitrhen. nook, electric washing
niai-run- r In a setting: of firs and oaks.
V u can have privacy and quietness
here Cluae to bus lint

Clia. Hudkins & Son
See Hudkins First!

Phone 3 4138 373 State St

Reimann Real Estate
2 bdtm. solid foundation. a

acre on navrir.ent. Southeast
HJflO i buim. with bath, attached

garaye Call McGnauflm.
S7MJO 4 bdrm. on. I fkr. Plastered

concrete foundation, north. Close to
bua and school. Call Spreadhorough.

7mio 3 buims.. living rm , dining rm.
cai print. full basement. furnace,
wlrrd for range, elec. hot water heat-
er North. Call Spreadborough .

toauo New 3 bdrm. home, beautiful-
ly located an 3 acres, well worth the
monev. Call MrGlaufUn. "

ttttsie 3 bedrms. ftrepteee. large at-
tic, auto heat, full basement across
fr in Cngkrwond school. Call Ruberf.

110 2303 bdrm. new. cove ceding.
hdd floor, auto oil heat, attached
gsiaae

til (NJO 3 bdrms.. living rm.. ex pen --

aivrlv caiprtrd. has large window.
firplacr. guevt cloak rxxn. master
txlim noardie diet. Call Con nail V.

f'.Z.OOa 3 bedrms.. double garage, at

location, full basement. Call

tl3uua 3 bdrm. large living rm..
fireplace, tiled bath, large utility rm..
large upstairs bdrm.. large garage with
workshop, nice district, north. Call
Connaily

Reimann Real Estate
-- Ladings Skillfully Handled''

at So High Ph 37X3 or 7KW
T ves and ?un. 34111 or 3i31

X. CHURCH ST. Very nice year
pld. 3 4edrom homa an corner lot.
Cloae to scnool. bua and stores M.300.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
EMS Portland Rd. Ph. 333d' Eve 23103

RICHMOND DtST." Close to State fit
4w 3 B R. homo with full bsmt.

rljw floors throughout, wired for
rsnge. rove ceilings-- ven. blind Thi
la a nico place and priced right, t 334)

Sullivan Realty Co.
3303 Portland Rd ?Ph 3333 Evr 35103

A LTTLA RGfT130MS "mthTTToveiy
B D. home in Richmood dut. Partly

furn . incld. eiec. refr.. pipelesa (as
range. lwo) floors, nrepiace. full base-
ment. $11. SdO. Terms.

Sullivan Realty Co.
SJgj Portland Rd. Ph. 33331 Eves 33103

5TOB HILL-AK5?-
EX! Very nice two

bedroom house, large L R . dining
room. oath, kitchen, nook. baement.
furnace, eiec water heater, large utili-
ty room, garage. Corner lot 100x120
Lots of snrut-- s and flowers. Under
priced at -

Sullivan Realtv Co.
3U Portland Hd Ph 3333 tvn 13103

17360 00 4 Ked room home weTIIo-caie- d
south. Fiaalered. Batement. Gas

eookasg. Pusnace heat. 1 block to bus.
f blacks o grade scnool. Possession
J0 days. Ths Is aa oldVr house but
to clean and well built. VERY GOOD
TERMS

90OS.a0 g bed room home 7 yean
Id Good paint. Plastered Oil heat.

Bus by door. Grade school l block.
Some fruit and nuts. Cat piped to
bouse. Gaiage. Good term.

394M0O 3 bed room home well lo-

cated on Haiel Ave. close in. 7 years
Id and well constructed. Plastered

and HW troars. Gas cooking and
water beater. Furnace heat Bus 3
blocks. Garage. Terms. $30 00 rash,
balance good terms. This fine home
a but 4 atocka from Catholic school
and church. Better let us show this
borne.

tsHM M 4 bed roam borne well lo-

cated an Nebraska Avo. Gas or Elec.
rooking and Electric water heater.
OIL FURNACE. Garage. 1 block to
bus. 3 blocks to. grade school Walnut,
filbert, apple trees and grapes, also
beautiful snrube. Itouss newly deco-
rated asataw and out. Good terms
available.

Hollywood
McKi!bp Real Batata

373 FAIRGROUND Road.
Phone Evaa. ac 3344V.
" LOW TPRlCTCOHOMES

33300 Ped room. Lg. Liv. Room.
Kit. Nook. Bath. Garaga.

tsooo a bedims Lrv. Rm. with
Fireplace. Kit. Naab. Batn A UL
Bus at dsar.

soooa g bedrwta. Larea La4
Trees. B. fraar. Bun nearby.

SS5SO ALMOST NKW. Attractive
brown ahoka with ottacnad jaraga.
3 Bedrms. Wsj! b w. carpeC Bus by
door.

Call Dale Fllppa. Evaa. SWT.

General Real Estate Co.
Ph. mo. Rm. 10 Lodi S Bush Bids.

Brand New,
i t bdrm. largo lot Tlx 13d. edge of city,
plastered, oak floors, sal furnace, alec
cooking A water heating, all on ana
floor. Near bus. Tersae. Immediate
poesessioo.
Forkner-Bourn- e, Realtors
1453 N. Capitol SL Phone 3031

Small Farm Special
15 Acres of fine land all ia cultiva-

tion. Very good $ bdrm house.. Nice
bam and suo. Team horses, banters,
farm machinery all 'goes.
Forkner-Bourn- e, Realtors
1853 H. Capitol St. Phone 3831

114.750 .

' A $11,000 LOAN can bo arranged On
this 1S4 ACRE FARM, so it must be
good. Health, reason for selling,

THE REAL ESTATE
i MARKET 1

433 N. High St. Phonor beaTterdA- m-
' 40 acres. 20 acres cleared. 12'i acrespur beaverdam. 7' acres Willamette
oil. SO acres timber, brush, pasture.

New modern house, all electric, fam-
ily fruits $20,000. 2'i miles southeast
of Sherwood on Snerwood-Tonou- in

road. Adolph F. Chan, owner. Route
3. Box 18. Sherwood. - OrMnn.
"WC850.0O IVTH. 10
A. orchard. 7 A timber. 33 A pasture.
Hse. built i40. Plas. bath, lights, fire
place, bsmt. Good out bldgs. Will takeup to $10,000 city property. CaU Mr.
smitn

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Phone 21549 Eves 22286
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
40 Fine Acres on pvm't. 10 min from

Salem. Incl 3 A. strawberries. 3 A.
ii!vi- - aa fine cherrv trees. 4 A.

prunes. B A. seeded oats at vetch A
12 A. past. 8 Rm home. Grade A
dairy bam. 10 stanch. This is a pretty

to live a will pay real DIV1-lEND- S

NOW! $12,000. 1 A. extra ted
4 A. walnuts $3000

HOWELL PRAIRIE SPECIAL
31 Acres of Marion county's best.

10 A. hops. 5'. A. berries, family
orchard. Yr creek. Very nica rm
home, basement, furnace, dbl. garage.
Good $ stanch barn. Hera M a real
buy! $13,500. I vv

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings i Personal Service
164 So. Com 1. m. sjgy; eve, isse

910 ACRE. Arnold subdivision, $800.
4 down.

2 ACRES, Hicks Jones subdivision.
$1200. V down. '

NEW ACREAGE subdivision, north
of Aluminum plant, down. All
size lots.

Reimann Real Estate
"Listings Skillfully Handled"

201 So. High Phone 3723 or 733$
Eves, ana un. iiij ana Jozr

BY OWNER: Modern 3 bed room
home, oil heat. elec. range, elec. water
ipater. 3' acres, close in. Good buy
or right party. Ph. 24235.

1 ACRES approx.. fenced, block to
city Umlts. PI m no 35L-- . -

OUR BEST BUY
THE LITTLE OFFICE

' WITH A BIG BUSINESS
OFFERS a 3 B. R.. plastered home

large living and dining room, full
base, auto, oil furnace, cloae to grade
and high school. Only $3000.

3 B. R. MOD. home, north, unfln,
attic, full base., wood furnace, Vene-
tian blinds. $8000.

NEW 2 B. R- - modern home. South,
ready for occupancy. $10,300.

T BUILT 10 YRS.
LIVING room with fplace. dining,

kitchen, plenty built-in-s. 3 B.R.. hwd.
floors, bath down. 1 B. R. up. base,
furnace. $11 500. part, furnished.

ALMOST NEW SUBURBAN
$ B. It-- PLAST.. mod. home (no

base ), close to bus; large lot. East,
$7300.
3 B R. HOME SOUTH ON BUS. $7500

CORNER LOT 144x100. build 3
homes. Price $1300. Builders investi-
gate

CITY LOT south. Only $323
DOWNTOWN business lot. $20,000.
N.E. ZONE 4, 100x100. $2000.
0x180. south, clore school. $950.

C. H. SANDERS - 231 N. High - 338
j WHY

Buy anj old house when you can
buy this ' new unfin. hse. with fir.
space of 24x43 to plan a finish as you
please? New Dtst.. mod construction.
Large lot with trees. Paved road. Bus
line Edge of city. Owner's price
$3500. Ph. 9S38 '

Houses
$4000 4 bdrm. home. 3 bdrms now

rented.
$7000 Modern S yr old West Salem

Home. 2 bdrm with unfinished
upstairs.

$7000 4 bdrm on one floor. Lge lot.
close to school. This home is
good for a ' large family.

$7330 3 bdrm South on bus. close to
school aad store, basmt A ldy
trays. Small lot.

$8300 4 bdrm near High School Large
rooms, furnace with half base-
ment. Nice large lot.

Forkner-Bburn- e, Realtors
1833 N. Capitol St Ph. 3031: eve 8984

GOOD 3 BDRM. home, north. Full
basement, living room, dining room,
kitchen, bath, garage. Very clean.
$7730. Call Bergland.

Burt Picha, Realtors
2543 Portland Rd Ph. 4472 or 8433

$8300 i acre south. Has new 3 room
home. Drilled well. bath. elec. water
htr. attached garage.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co., Realtors
133 S High Ph. 4121

Special - $5600
2 BEDROOMS. Bus at door. Oil heat

Bath, fireplace, utility room. Call
Flippo. Eves. 3097.

GENERAL REAL ESTATE CO. ,

Ph. T770 Room 10. Ladd A Bush JJldf
$7250 00 Beautiful 2 BR home Lo-

cated 3 mi E. Hwd. firs. pias. bath,
lights, cement fdnt. Call Mr. Smith.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Phone 21549 Eves 22286

$10,000. NEW 3 room home located
on bus line South. Has oil floor fur-
nace. Hardwood floors, ven. blinds,
lot 45 x ISO

Call O. V. Hume with
JState Finance Co., Realtors
133 S Hljh Ph 4111

$4950 004 RM home and unf. attic
Fireplace, gas heat and H. Water. On
bus line. Call Omer.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph. 21349 Eves 25091

Duplex
BUS BY DOOR. Hdw. floors. Fire-

place Automatic oil furnace. Call
Flippo. 3007.

General Real Estate Co.
Ph. .7770. Rm. 10 Ladd Bush Bldg.

NEAR ENGLEWOOD SCHOOL
312.600 00 4 BR home. Dbl. plumb.

Hwd. firs., fireplace. Nice lge. bsmt..
Sawdust heat. Call OMER.

Huff Real Estate Co.
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